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Banks, Tammy All Math levels (832) 814-4050 katytutorialservices@gmail.com

Cooper Kelley, Karen All Math levels (281) 728-7895 kkelleymathtutor@att.net

Gasser, Joe All Math levels (832) 633-9856 Josephgasser@katyisd.org

Gomathi, Uma

Alg. 1 & 2, Geometry, 

Pre-Cal; (262) 501-4984 umagomathi@yahoo.com

Rogers, Lindsay All Math levels (281) 798-1817 LPRogers@yahoo.com

Smith, Brenda 6th grade Math bgnsmith@hotmail.com

Cox, Cynthia Reading/ Lang Arts (832)735-0353

cynthia@coxtutoring.com  

https://coxtutoring.com     

Cox, Cynthia Reading/ Lang Arts (832)735-0353
cynthia@coxtutoring.com  

https://coxtutoring.com     

Dickenscheidt, Megan

English/ Reading/Writing 

specialist (713) 899-0714

meg1969@comcast.net

Khansa, Leila

Reading/ Lang Arts-    All 

levels (832)461-7075
Leikhansa@gmail.com

Chan, Jane

Math, ALG, 

Geometry,Science, 

Chinese and Music (832) 877-0858 janechan50@hotmail.com 

Dickenscheidt, Megan

English/Reading/Writing, 

Test/Note Taking Skills,reading 

comprehension, History, 

Science, ACT/SAT, ESL Reading (713) 899-0714

meg1969@comcast.net

Marcella,Candice Math & Science (832)244-1564 ckmarcella@yahoo.com

Wilson, Diane

Reading, Dyslexia, Math 

(6 & 7th) (713) 501-3762 
dfitzwilson@consolidated.net

Benedictine Tutors All Subjects (832) 558-4408 g.riojas@benedictinetutors.com

www.benedictinetutors.com info@benedictinetutors.com 

Tutoring Centers

WOODCREEK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
1801 WOODCREEK BEND LN, KATY, TX 77494

281-234-0800

Math

Reading/ Dyslexia

Reading/ Language Arts

Multiple Subjects

TUTORING LIST 
2023-2024

This list includes individuals who have expressed a desire to tutor and have provided our campus with their contact 
information.  This list was compiled as an aid to our parents and in no way constitutes an endorsement or recommendation 

of these individuals by this campus or Katy ISD.  It is the PARENT'S RESPONSIBILITY to make inquiries regarding 
background and competency, not this campus or Katy ISD.  
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Huntington Learning Center All Subjects (281) 395-5800

Katy Scholars All Subjects (281) 394-1201

 mrslang@katyscholars.com

Kumon Math & Reading Center Math and Reading  

Multiple locations in Katy- visit website for location near 

you

Sylvan Learning Center All Subjects  

Katy and Fulshear location- visit website for location near 

you

Tutor Doctor- All Subjects Cheryl Smith 832-350-6353 csmith@tutordoctor.com 

College Nannies & Tutors (281) 398-6809 dberea@collegenannies.com

The Tutoring Center (832) 437-0635 katytx@tutoringcenter.com

Club Z In-Home Tutoring Svc. Renata Adamecz (281) 558-2582 clubz@highstreetllc.com 

Counter's Tutoring Connection Jennifer Counter 832-341-6621 Jennifer@counterstutoring.com 

Benedictine Tutors (All Subjects) Gina Riojas Benedictine 832-588-4408 info@benedictinetutors.com

website: http://www.collegetutors.com/katytx

website: www.counterstutoring.com

www.clubz.com/katy

website: http://www.tutoringcenter.com

www.tutordoctor.com/katy

website: http://www.huntingtonlearning.com 
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